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2018 – 2019 Calendar
STLM Middle School Program
Information Night Meeting
Monday, September  17, 2018	7:00pm		Main Hall

DATE:		Time:		Place:			Program			Who:
Mon, Oct 1		7pm-8:30pm	Main Hall		Large Group Program		Students & Parents
Wed, Oct 10  	7pm-8:30pm	St. Francis Rm		Service Project Meeting	Students Only	
Mon, Nov 5		7pm-8:30pm	Main Hall 		Large Group Program		Students & Parents
Wed, Nov 14		7pm-8:30pm	St. Francis		Service Project Meeting	Students Only
Mon, Dec 3		6pm-8:30pm	Main Hall 		Labyrinth 			Family Event
7:00-8:00pm	Church		Reconciliation		Family Event
Wed, Dec 12		7pm-8:30pm	St. Francis		Service Project Meeting	Students Only
Mon, Jan 7		7pm-8:30pm	Main Hall		Large Group Program		Students & Parents
Wed, Jan 23		7pm-8:30pm	St. Francis		Service Project Meeting	Students Only
Mon, Feb 4 		7pm-8:30pm	Main Hall		Large Group Program		Students & Parents
Wed, Feb 13		7pm-8:30pm	St. Francis		Service Project Meeting	Students Only
Mon, Mar 4		6pm-8:30pm	Main Hall		Dinner, Recon & Retreat	Students Only
Fri, Mar 15		7pm-7:45pm	Church		Stations of the Cross		Family Event
Wed, Apr 17		7pm-8:30pm	St. Francis		Scripture Easter Egg Hunt	Students Only
Mon, May6		7pm-8:30pm	Main Hall 		Large Group Program		Students & Parents
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